

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL No. 315 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION No. 661 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,	
Appearances, Court's orders or directions	Court's or Judge's orders
and Registrar's orders	

Mr. K. S. Dewal i/b Jayesh Joshi, for the
Appellants.

Mr. Rehmat Lokhandwalla, for
Respondent No. 1.

CORAM : A. M. DHAVALA, J.
DATE : OCTOBER 17, 2018

PC.

1. Learned advocates for the parties
seeks time for taking instructions for
settlement. S.O. to 27.11.2018. Earlier
order dated 18th December, 2017 shall
continue till the next date.

2. To be placed alongwith Second
Appeal No. 316/2017.

Sd/-
[A. M. DHAVALA, J.]

Vinayak Halemath