

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 661 OF 2017
In
Second Appeal 315 OF 2017

Prabhavati Shankar Ghase And OrsAPPLICANT
V/S

Sou.sunanda Laxman Patil And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Sham Thakur i/by Mr. J. M. Joshi for the Appellants
Mr. Nadeem Shama a/w Ms. Mona Malvade for the Respondent
No. 1

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 26th February, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/03/2026 (F. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)